
SCHOOL HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
 2023 – 2024  

ACHIEVING EXCELLENCE TOGETHER 

Inspiring independent learners with Jesus by our side 

 

CHALLENGE ~ CURIOSITY ~ PRIDE ~ RESPECT ~ RESPONSIBILITY 

 TERM BEGINS TERM ENDS 

AUTUMN TERM   

 
Autumn 1 

 

 
Tuesday 5 September 2023 

 
Thursday 19  October 

Autumn Half Term 2023 20  October – 29 October 

 
Autumn 2 

 

 
Monday 30 October 

 
Wednesday 20 December 

Christmas Break 21 December  - 2 January 

SPRING TERM 

 
Spring 1 

 

 
Wednesday 3 January 2024 

 
Thursday 15 February  

 

Spring Half Term 2024 16 February – 25 February 

 
Spring 2 

 

 
Monday 26 February 

 
Thursday 28 March  

Easter Break 2024 29 March   - 14 April 

SUMMER TERM 

 
Summer 1 

 

 
Monday 15 April  2024 

 
Friday 24 May 

Bank Holiday 
May Day 

 
Monday 6 May 

Summer Half Term 2024 25 May - 2 June 

 
Summer 2 

 

 
Monday 3 June 

 

 
Thursday 18 July 2024 

 
INSET DAYS (STAFF ONLY) 

MONDAY 4 SEPTEMBER 2023 
FRIDAY 20 OCTOBER 2023 
FRIDAY 16 FEBRUARY 2024 

FRIDAY 19 JULY 2024 
MONDAY 22 JULY 2024 

 

PLEASE DO NOT TAKE HOLIDAYS OR MAKE ANY APPOINTMENTS DURING TERM TIME 
PUPIL STATUTORY ASSESSMENTS WILL TAKE PLACE DURING THE SUMMER TERM 

 
 


